INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 2.00 120.000 0.00 441.000

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 2.00 120.000 0.00 441.000

HANDLING CHARGES 100.000 1.00 100.000 0.00 367.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 136.000 1.00 136.000 0.00 499.800

636.00 0.00 2,337.30

Total Amount in USD: 636.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,337.30

USD Six Hundred And Thirty Six Only

AED Two Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Seven And Thirty Fils Only